FUND FINANCE FRIDAY

WFF Americas: 3rd Annual Charlotte Panel and Networking Event

September 27, 2024



Women in Fund Finance is thrilled to invite you to the 3rd Annual Charlotte Panel and Networking Event. Join us as we celebrate the successes and collaboration within the Women in Fund Finance community.

The evening will feature an insightful panel discussion moderated by Lindsay Trapp from Dechert LLP, followed by a networking opportunity within the fund and subscription finance community over drinks and hors d'oeuvre!

Date: Tuesday, October 22nd, 2024

Time: 5:30pm - 8:00pm ET

Location: Barings | 300 S Tryon St Ste 2500, Charlotte, NC 28202

For more information about this program or Women in Fund Finance, please contact info@womeninfundfinance.com or visit Women in Fund Finance.

Please note, registration is open on a first-come, first-served basis. If this event becomes oversubscribed, Women in Fund Finance reserves the right to limit each firm's number of attendees, in order to allow for participation from all of our sponsor firms.